
ColorVision Corporation

Company Directory


Location Name Position Email Mobile

SGF Gary Allen President gallen@color-vision.biz 417.353.5317

Kathy Allen Owner kallen@color-vision.biz 417.848.6732

Connor Allen General Manager callen@color-vision.biz 417.840.1380

Kyle Abernathy Tech Rep kabernathy@color-vision.biz 417.421.6375

Aaron Buer BDM abuer@color-vision.biz 417.353.5318

Faythe Duenow Accounting fduenow@color-vision.biz

Brent Good Outside Sales bgood@color-vision.biz 417.353.1074

Rex Stark Asst. Store Manager rstark@color-vision.biz 417.353.5895

Christopher Wegley Operations Director cwegley@color-vision.biz 417.848.6673

Tammy Campbell Controller tcampbell@color-vision.biz

Brandon Argo Warehouse/Delivery bargo@color-vision.biz

WP Bruce Stock Store Manager bstock@color-vision.biz

Preston Lunn Inside Sales plunn@color-vision.biz

Gary Barr Technical Sales gbarr@color-vision.biz 417.880.7870

IND Jay Elliott Sales Director jelliott@color-vision.biz 816.215.4667

Larry Duchaine Account Rep lduchaine@color-vision.biz 816.215.1552

Bob Gallant BDM bgallant@color-vision.biz 816.719.9587

Mike Turner Inside Sales mturner@color-vision.biz

Paul Sanguinett Operations Manager psanguinett@color-vision.biz 816.266.1106

Troy Hagar Outside Sales thagar@color-vision.biz 816.854.0598

LEN/
LAW

Chase Cook Operations Manager ccook@color-vision.biz 816.215.2276

Gary Abbott Inside Sales gabbott@color-vision.biz

Kerry King Tech Rep kking@color-vision.biz 913.300.0438
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LEN/LAW 
(cont’d.)

Josh Almond BDM jalmond@color-vision.biz 913.800.0590

Jay Summers Store Manager jsummers@color-vision.biz

Luke Hobbs Account Rep lhobbs@color-vision.biz 785.423.0376

COMO Cindy Holder Warehouse/Delivery cholder@color-vision.biz 573.303.7928

Curtis Rodgers Account Rep crodgers@color-vision.biz 573.355.6018

Scott Walters BDM swalters@color-vision.biz 573.338.4014

BTV Brian Wetteland Warehouse/Delivery bwetteland@color-vision.biz

Tony Ferrell Warehouse/Delivery aferrell@color-vision.biz

Jay Duncan BDM jduncan@color-vision.biz 870.805.1160

OMA Larry Kastrup Operations Manager lkastrup@color-vision.biz 402.981.0698

Kraig Bushnell Outside Sales kbushnell@color-vision.biz 402.740.3912

Jeff Bedell Inside Sales jbedell@color-vision.biz

Tom Rost Inside Sales trost@color-vision.biz

CB Matt Dominguez Store Manager mdominguez@color-vision.biz 402.547.0947

Lee Kroupa Outside Sales lkroupa@color-vision.biz

JC Mike Mitchell Store Manager mmitchell@color-vision.biz 573.465.3073

Don Shoults Account Rep dshoults@color-vision.biz 573.418.1569

Dave Riggs Outside Sales driggs@color-vision.biz 573.355.2845

NEW
 Brian Scott Store Manager bscott@color-vision.biz 316.461.6145

Kent Dickson BDM kdickson@color-vision.biz 316.841.8285

Tony Wolf Account Rep twolf@color-vision.biz 316.992.4818

Kim Abrahams Sales kabrahams@color-vision.biz 316.727.6761
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